
Autumn semester of 2017/2018 academic year

B-218. Exam Schedule

Mon, 23 Oct 11:05 — 13:30 TEST Physical Principles of Quantum Informatics  M16-507  Katamadze K.G.
Thu, 26 Oct 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Information Security of E-commerce  B14-507  Melnikov D.A.
Thu, 02 Nov 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Information Security Methodology  M16-507  Zhurin S.I.
Fri, 08 Dec 14:30 — 17:50 TEST Economics  B16-564, B16-701  Medvedeva Y.M.
Fri, 15 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Principles of the Humanities  B17-101  Novohatko I.M.
Sat, 16 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Psychology and Pedagogy  S17-102, S17-201, S17-601  Kirichenko A.V.
Tue, 19 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 TEST History  B17-565  Nikitenko S.M.
Thu, 21 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Foreign Language  M17-202, M17-212
Fri, 22 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Nuclear Electronics (in Low Energy Physics)  B14-101, B14-S01  Grachev V.M.
Mon, 25 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Selected Chapters of Higher Mathematics  M17-165, M17-166  Ryabov P.N.
Mon, 25 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Physical Principles of High Technologies (Part I)  B17-801  Borisov S.N.
Mon, 25 Dec 18:00 — 20:20 ATT Comprehensive Analysis of Business Activity  B15-771  Bochkareva T.N.
Mon, 25 Dec 20:25 — 22:00 TEST Planning and Budgeting in the Nuclear Industry Enterprises  B15-771

 Bochkareva T.N.
Tue, 26 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Selected Chapters of Higher Mathematics  M17-167, M17-168  Mazur E.A.
Tue, 26 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Radiophysics  M17-204, M17-214, M17-224  Chirikov S.N.
Wed, 27 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Nuclear Physics  M17-165, M17-166  Dmitrieva A.N.
Fri, 12 Jan 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Comprehensive Analysis of Business Activity  B15-771  Bochkareva T.N.
Mon, 15 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Foreign Language  M17-202, M17-212
Tue, 16 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM General Physics (Mechanics)  B17-292, B17-391, B17-493, B17-592, B17-594,

S17-591  Olchak A.S.
Sat, 20 Jan 14:30 — 16:00 TEST Philosophical Issues of Science and Technology  M17-S84  Leschev S.V.
Sun, 21 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Physical Principles of High Technologies (Part I)  B17-801  Timoshenko S.L.,

Borisov S.N.
Fri, 26 Jan 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Management (Advanced Level)  M17-915, M17-995  Silenko A.N.


